STATE POLICY CONTACTS

Arizona

Aubrey V. Godwin

Arizona Radiation Regulatory Agency
4814 South 40th Street

Phoenix, AZ 85040

602-255-4845, Ext 222
agodwin@azrra.gov

Rich Baker

Arizona Radiation Regulatory Agency
4814 South 40th Street

Phoenix, AZ 85039

602-768-3735

rbaker@azrra.gov

California

Joan Walter, AICP

Senior Nuclear Policy Advisor
California Energy Commission
1516 Ninth Street, MS-36
Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 654-3873
Joan.Walter@energy.ca.gov

Robert Weisenmiller, Chair
California Energy Commission

1516 Ninth Street, MS-33
Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 654-5036
Robert.Weisenmiller@energy.ca.gov

Jim Boyd

California Energy Commission
1516 Ninth Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
916-654-3787
jboyd@energy.state.ca.us

Colorado
Tammy C. Ottmer

Colorado Department of Public Health and

the Environment

4300 Cherry Creek Dr. South
Denver, CO 80246
303-692-3025
tammy.c.ottmer@gmail.com

Updated August 2012

Idaho

Craig Halverson

Idaho Department of Environmental

Quality

1410 North Hilton
Boise, ID 83706
208-373-0442

craig.halverson@deq.idaho.gov

Nebraska

Jonathan (Jon) F. Schwarz
Radiological Programs Manager

Nebraska Emergency Management Agency

1300 Military Road

Lincoln, NE 68508-1090
402-471-7420
jon.schwarz@nebraska.gov

New Mexico
Anne delLain W. Clark

New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural

Resources Department
1220 S. St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505
505-476-3224
anne.clark@state.nm.us

Nevada

Joseph C. Strolin

Nevada Agency for Nuclear Projects
1761 E. College Parkway, Suite 118
Carson City, NV 89706
775-687-3744
jstrolin@nuc.state.nv.us

Oregon

Ken Niles

Oregon Department of Energy
625 Marion St NE

Salem, OR 97301
503-378-4906
ken.niles@odoe.state.or.us
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Oregon

Scott Ramsay

Oregon Department of Energy
625 Marion St NE

Salem, OR 97301

503-378-4131
Shelley.carlson@odoe.state.or.us

Texas

Roger Mulder

State Energy Conservation Office 111 East 17th
Street, Rm #1114 Austin, TX 78711
512-463-1866

roger.mulder@cpa.state.tx.us

Utah

Bill Craig

Utah Division of Radiation Control
PO Box 144850

Salt Lake City, UT 84114
801-536-4250

bcraig@utah.gov

Washington
Lieutenant Kevin Zeller
Commercial Vehicle Division
Washington State Patrol
P.O. Box 42600

Olympia, WA 98504-2600
360-596-3802
Kevin.Zeller@wsp.wa.gov

Captain Darrin Grondel
Commercial Vehicle Division
Washington State Patrol

P.O. Box 42600

Olympia, WA 98504-2600
360-596-3801
Darrin.Grondel@wsp.wa.gov

Wyoming

Shelley Carlson

Wyoming Office of Homeland Security
2421 E. 7th Street

Cheyenne, WY 82001

307-777-4951

sramsa@wyo.gov

Western Governors’ Association

Rich Halvey

Program Director

Western Governors’ Association 1600 Broadway,
Suite 1700 Denver, CO 80202

(303) 623-9378

halvey@westgov.org
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